
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

4 

20 

55 

23 

21 

2 

Name 

Michael Cruzade 

Simon Hansen 

Kane Pexa 

Gunnar Ray 

Michael Grindatto 

Diego LaRoque 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

7 

Diff 

13.758 

14.252 

14.446 

45.200 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:48.418 

12:02.176 

12:02.670 

12:02.864 

12:33.618 

5:19.429 

Best Tm 

43.794 

44.412 

44.513 

44.595 

45.543 

44.703 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/15/2019 5:59:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

13.758 

Avg. Speed 

56.916 

Best Lap Tm 

43.794 

Best Speed 

57.542 

Best Lap by 

4 - Michael Cruzade 

 

Winter Race #4 

Lo206 Junior 2 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:00:59 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

12/15/2019 14:32 


