

Winter Race #4 Sorted on Laps

Lo206 Junior 2

Main

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles

12/15/2019 14:32

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:00:59

No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
Ir2							
4	Michael Cruzade	LO206 Jr2	16		11:48.418	43.794	
20	Simon Hansen	LO206 Jr2	16	13.758	12:02.176	44.412	
55	Kane Pexa	LO206 Jr2	16	14.252	12:02.670	44.513	
23	Gunnar Ray	LO206 Jr2	16	14.446	12:02.864	44.595	
21	Michael Grindatto	LO206 Jr2	16	45.200	12:33.618	45.543	
Not classified							
2	Diego LaRoque	LO206 Jr2	7	DNF	5:19.429	44.703	
	r2 4 20 55 23 21	4 Michael Cruzade 20 Simon Hansen 55 Kane Pexa 23 Gunnar Ray 21 Michael Grindatto	r2 4 Michael Cruzade L0206 Jr2 20 Simon Hansen L0206 Jr2 55 Kane Pexa L0206 Jr2 23 Gunnar Ray L0206 Jr2 21 Michael Grindatto L0206 Jr2	r2 4 Michael Cruzade L0206 Jr2 16 20 Simon Hansen L0206 Jr2 16 55 Kane Pexa L0206 Jr2 16 23 Gunnar Ray L0206 Jr2 16 21 Michael Grindatto L0206 Jr2 16	r2 4 Michael Cruzade L0206 3r2 16 20 Simon Hansen L0206 3r2 16 13.758 55 Kane Pexa L0206 3r2 16 14.252 23 Gunnar Ray L0206 3r2 16 14.446 21 Michael Grindatto L0206 3r2 16 45.200	r2 4 Michael Cruzade L0206 Jr2 16 11:48.418 20 Simon Hansen L0206 Jr2 16 13.758 12:02.176 55 Kane Pexa L0206 Jr2 16 14.252 12:02.670 23 Gunnar Ray L0206 Jr2 16 14.446 12:02.864 21 Michael Grindatto L0206 Jr2 16 45.200 12:33.618	r2 4 Michael Cruzade LO206 Jr2 16 11:48.418 43.794 20 Simon Hansen LO206 Jr2 16 13.758 12:02.176 44.412 55 Kane Pexa LO206 Jr2 16 14.252 12:02.670 44.513 23 Gunnar Ray LO206 Jr2 16 14.446 12:02.864 44.595 21 Michael Grindatto LO206 Jr2 16 45.200 12:33.618 45.543

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
13.758	56.916	43.794	57.542	4 - Michael Cruzade			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan							

Race Director Brian

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 12/15/2019 5:59:28 PM